Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Fleet

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Ranking 2 - Standard Formula Foil - 2025

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo Club

99 NYC

451 NYC

9 Club Nautico Sudestada
15 ACAL

491 ACAL

75 NYC

Yacht Club Uruguayo

Overall

HelmName R1
Rodrigo Pereira 1.0
Maximo Ortiz (4.0)
Angel Segura 2.0
Manlio Ferrari 3.0

Christian Vilate (7.0 DNC)

Fernando Montero 5.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R2 R3
2.0 (5.0)
3.0 1.0
1.0 2.0
(4.0) 4.0
70DNC 3.0
(7.0DNC) 6.0

R4
1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
6.0

R5
1.0
2.0
(7.0 OCS)
4.0
5.0
3.0

R6
2.0
1.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
6.0

Total
12.0
13.0
20.0
21.0
32.0
33.0

Nett
7.0

9.0

13.0
17.0
25.0
26.0
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